EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Junior Cup Competition 1 leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23.July, 2006

Team List

Country Name

Division

1 Belgium/Belgique

6B VAN BULCK, Mathias
7B DENIS, Ivan

8B WOUTERS, Jirgen
9B  HUIN, Pierre

2 Czech Republic/République Tchéque

14C
15C
16C

Denmark/Danemark

14A
15A
16A

Germany/Allemagne

KUNA, Tomas
MACEK, Josef
VOZECH, Jan

HOYER, Morten
WAAENTZ, Mark
LAURSEN, Bjarne

6A POPPENBURG, Rafael
7A  MAYR, Camillo

8A  SCHARFF, David

9A  SCHMERLING, Jan

Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

6C BARBER, Tom

7C SPOUGE, Edward

8C CROFT, Glen

9C GUITON, John
Italy/lItalie

6D MELOTTO, Luca

7D  MANDIA, Massimiliano

8D GIORI, Lorenzo

9D SERESIN, Marco

Netherlands/Pays-Bas

17A VAN DEN BERG, Bas
18A VAN DEN OEVER, Rick
19A VAN HAAREN, Vincent

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men
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Country

Name

Division

8

10

11

12

13

14

Norway/Norvége

17B
18B
19B

LANDSKAUG, Robert
NORDSKAG, Tor Erik
RISINGGARD, Vetle

Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

Slovakia/Slovaquie

Spain/Espagne

Sweden/Sueéde

Turkey/Turquie

Ukraine/Ukraine

10A
11A
12A
13A

14D
15D
16D

10D
11D
12D
13D

14B
15B
16B

10B
11B
12B
13B

10C
11C
12C
13C

BONDARCHUK, Artem
KOSHARIN, Valentin
GADYANE, Zorikto
CHEPIK, Arseny

HLADKY, Marek
WAWRINSKY, Filip
HANZLIK, Matus

SANTANA, Ignacio
NUNEZ, Alvaro
RUIZ, Miguel Angel
SIMO, Alvaro

NILSSON, Mikael
DANIELSSON, Jesper
SANDBERG, Jimmy

CORBA, Yusuf
OZKAYA, Berkin
SENER, Onur
MADEN, Umut

SENYUK, Taras
KOZIN, Oleksandr
KURAS, Mykhailo
MARCHENKO, Yevhen

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men
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